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HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Elevating Legrest

* A great range of accessories to fit the Aspire Manual Wheelchair range to
improve functionality and user experience
* Click here to ensure this accessory fits your specific wheelchair model

Warranty Information

e 1Year

#) aspire

Code

WCA848100

WCA848110

WCA848120

WCA848130

WCA848140

WCA848150

Display Name
Elevating Legrest - Left - 300/320/350/400/410mm
Elevating Legrest - Right - 300/320/350/400/410mm
Elevating Legrest - Left - 450/460/500/510mm
Elevating Legrest - Right - 450/460/500/510mm
Elevating Legrest - Left - 570/610mm

Elevating Legrest - Right - 570/610mm
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Compliance
AS3696-1:2008
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